Name Phone Number Email Address
Thomas Adeboye 214-883-4359 KoolHouses@yahoo.com
Ash Abraham 972-841-9494 ashrealestate@gmail.com
Jesse Aguilar 214-918-6884 Aguilarlesse22 @yahoo.com
Kenneth Ahn 972-814-2673 Kahn@knbcommercial.com
Jasmin Akins 408-393-8425 AkinsJasmin@gmail.com
Tigist Alamdow 469-879-5082 tigist70@att.net
Jacqueline Aleem 469-358-6864 JFAleem@yahoo.com
Kenneth Allen 972-218-6700 kenalleninsurance@yahoo.com
Leeland Allen 214-629-6050 lee@creekviewllc.com
Sam Alshami 469-733-7151 shamibrothers.michaelgroup@gmail.com
Javad (Charles) Amjadi 972-951-1605 Javad.Amjadi@gmail.com
Karen Anderson 214-823-8455 karend4dfw@sbcglobal.net
Carl Anderson 214-695-4795 Carl.Anderson@larkspurcapital.com
Marta Ascenzo 214-288-6105 MartaAscenzo@gmail.com
Brett Ashcraft 817-925-0204 Brett@brettashcraft.com
Bassel Assaf 817-962-7002 Basel.Yosf2000@gmail.com
William Avalos 214-876-7034 BGA6108@yahoo.com
Rosa Ayala 972-741-0003 RalaHomes@gmail.com
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b

Angela Bailey 817-629-5580 AngelaBaileyl717@yahoo.com
Dustin Balog 682-553-9858 Dustin327@yahoo.com
Autumn Balfour 225-802-5835 Autumnbalfour@gmail.com
Sandra Barbeau 972-978-0753 Sandra@barbeaurealtyllc.com
Michelle Barry 972-800-8275 M.Barry55@yahoo.com
Kelly Barz 817-271-7456 info@barzrealestate.com
Nicholas Barz 817-366-2887 Nick2Barz@yahoo.com &
Muller Belayneh 469-878-2132 Zmuzie@yahoo.com
Tekle Berhane 214-663-2602 TekleBl@gmail.com
Jeff Bilich 214-597-4535 jbdallasl@gmail.com
Neil Eric Blackmore 972-963-0418 NeilEricBlackmore@gmail.com
Kimberly Blevins 817-718-4571 KimberlyKBlevins@yahoo.com
Sheila Bly 817-475-2741 Bly01l@verizon.net
Phillip Boswell 469-688-7412 PBoswell@psg-dallas.com
Greg Boyer 8174047551 gregboyer@themichaelgroup.com “
Omar Brown 972-935-7077 bfhinvestmentgroup@gmail.com
Kelly Brown 817-999-8781 kellyerinbrown512 @gmail.com
Youjin Byun 469-768-4108 ybyun621@gmail.com
Adriana Caballero 469-235-2706 adrianadallastexas@gmail.com
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Samie Campbell 817-426-4510 Samie.RealEstate@gmail.com
Manuel Campuzano | 214-884-6700 mancampuzano@gmail.com ﬂ
Trang Cao 214-499-5779 thdcao@hotmail.com
Micky Carr 214-325-6608 mickycarr72@gmail.com
LaJohna Carter 214-402-1232 CarterCargo@hotmail.com
Tina Carter 817-909-2357 Tina@kgcarter.com
Cynthia Casco 214-597-7961 cinthyaflores2001@yahoo.com
Adam Caskey 214-263-1500 AdamCaskey@yahoo.com
Randy Caudell 214-557-9494 rcaudell@gmail.com
Lenna Chang 682-478-9188 LennaChangHomes@gmail.com ﬂ
Hokyung Chang 817-701-5507 HokyungChang@themichaelgroup.com ,2
Windon Chau 214-793-1098 windon@chaumail.com
Ramon Chavez 817-875-2590 Ray@ntxhomesforsale.com "‘,
Kimberly Cheema 262-515-8485 KimberlyMCheema@gmail.com
Peter Chow 214-228-7628 PsChowcpa@aol.com
Dorothy Cline 469-233-3396 dthomascline@sbcglobal.net
Miriam Coates 682-561-2487 tarrantrealtormiriam@gmail.com
Chris Cobb 972-998-7441 C Cobb@sbcglobal.net
Kyle Coker 940-452-2745 kcoker0920@gmail.com &
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Kern Coleman 817-577-9000 KernColeman@gmail.com
Brent Conner 214-289-2019 bconner9@att.net
Mike Cucco 817-371-3331 Michael.Cucco@gmail.com
Paula Currie 469-671-6626 Paula@paulacurriecpa.com a
Judy Daniels 817-637-4838 judydanielsrealtor@gmail.com
Shanil Daredia 214-385-0249 shanil.daredia@outlook.com
John Darrah 214-673-9715 john_darrah@hotmail.com
Krishin Daswani 214-704-7574 KrisDaswani@gmail.com
Jennifer Davis 817-223-9337 jdavisdfwrealtor@gmail.com ‘ﬂ]
Lori Davis 903-352-0185 lloridm@aol.com
Evelyn Davis 817-253-8085 Edavis@walkerholder.com
James Davis 972-658-9206 Canterbury-Homes@sbcglobal.net
Randall Dawson 214-349-7626 Randy-Dawson@hotmail.com :
Luis De La Fuente | 469-387-7456 luis.delafuente89@gmail.com
Jason Dennis 214-212-3041 dfwrealtyadvisor@yahoo.com
Tony DeVito 817-771-6123 Tony.DeVito@sbcglobal.net ﬁ
Elizabeth DeYoung 714-328-4403 LisaSellsTexas55@gmail.com
Gabby Diaz de Leon | 817-456-6465 Gabby@themichaelgroup.com

Helen

Didehbani

682-365-2370

HDidehbani@gmail.com
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Don Doyle 817-219-6419 DonDoyle@doylefamilygroup.com
Stacia Dube 817-333-9579 SDube1959@gmail.com
Mary Earls 817-597-6379 Mary.Earls1@gmail.com
John Edelman 817-690-7909 JTEdelman@tx.rr.com
Nour El Jarrah 214-725-9779 njarrah@gmail.com
Beth Elkassih 682-552-8687 BethElkassih@gmail.com
Greggory Ervin 214-477-8524 gbervi@gmail.com
Nicole Estes 214-662-3880 nicole@estesenterprise.com
Pamela Evartt 682-597-8375 Pevartt@gmail.com
Alison Fawthrop 281-728-2072 fawbsllc@gmail.com
Tony Fernandez 817-691-2423 Tfernandezjr@gmail.com
Justin Ferrell 817-675-1544 justinferrellexp@gmail.com
Peggy (PJ) Ferrell 817-266-3056 FerrellPJ@gmail.com ’%
Rodney Ferrell 817-253-0132 Rodney@rodneyferrell.com
Lindsay Ferrell 817-996-6663 lindsayaferrell@gmail.com
Angela Fields 817-692-9263 ADFieldsDFW@gmail.com
Rebecca Fierro 915-400-8005 rbecsteel@gmail.com 3 |
Tony Fortner 214-724-8364 TonyFortner@gmail.com
Grace Foster 817-456-7705 gracefoster.usa@gmail.com ﬁ
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Kathy Geter 682-557-1443 Kagtyra@aol.com
Gayle Giliberto 817-372-0431 GG.Giliberto@gmail.com
Marilyn Gilmore 972-977-1417 marilyngilmore@gmx.com
Hilary Graham 214-886-9263 hilary@rising-phoenix.com
Tamikki Green 469-693-7584 TGreen3087 @sbcglobal.net
Diana Griffeth 817-807-8675 griffeth.diana@yahoo.com
Hector Guadarrama | 915-996-4940 hguadarram@gmail.com
Rosa uerrero-Moren{ 817-852-9933 Guerrero.Rosa@mail.com
Mike Ha 972-517-9580 MikeSunHa@gmail.com
Yvette Haddad 817-881-0786 GotAHome@hotmail.com
Iman Haddad 817-235-8146 imanhaddad@live.com
Angela Hague 214-325-0928 TenRoofProperties@gmail.com
Sherif Hairadin 214-384-6888 Sherif@accesslimos.com
Aaron Hall 817-991-1015 HallAaronll@hotmail.com
Lauren Hall 817-874-0671 LaurenHallSellsHomes@gmail.com
Jackie Hamen-Bean | 817-300-0495 JackieARealtor4U@gmail.com m
Saqib Hamidani 469-209-9705 SHamidani@yahoo.com
Gwen Hamilton 469-438-4389 GwenHamilton@realtor.com
Mai Hamoudeh | 972-679-8977 MaiHamoudeh@gmail.com
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Rex Hand 940-594-9145 RHandTexas@yahoo.com
Monty Haney 682-239-0424 MontyHaneyl@gmail.com
Susan Harper 817-721-7223 Sharprone@swbell.net
Joann Harrell 214-502-5809 iwhmynewhouse@yahoo.com
Blanca Hastings 817-797-8537 BlancaHastings27 @gmail.com

William Hays 617-331-8033 haysws@gmail.com
Michael Hedtke 817-233-4080 MikeHedtke@sbcglobal.net
Conrad Heede 817-235-8110 ccheede@aol.com
John Hendricks 214-491-7489 weshendricks@att.net
Kelly Hibbs 469-877-9910 KellySHibbs@yahoo.com
Grant Hill 214-728-3239 Grant@theappraisalfirm.us
Benjamin Holloway 214-995-2105 TexasRealtorBen@gmail.com
Charles Horton 469-363-0209 Info@chuckandlaurahorton.com
Laura Horton 214-909-4205 Info@chuckandlaurahorton.com
Belinda Howard 214-728-5371 bhoward.4@sbcglobal.net
April Hubbard 817-319-1166 AprilHubbard1l@gmail.com
Delores Hunter 214-995-4259 hunt4realtor@gmail.com
Letitia Hurst 214-507-7372 TishHurst@aol.com
Jolynn Hutchings 817-602-4888 J-Hutchings@live.com



mailto:RHandTexas@yahoo.com
mailto:MontyHaney1@gmail.com
mailto:Sharprone@swbell.net
mailto:jwhmynewhouse@yahoo.com
mailto:BlancaHastings27@gmail.com
mailto:haysws@gmail.com
mailto:MikeHedtke@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ccheede@aol.com
mailto:weshendricks@att.net
mailto:KellySHibbs@yahoo.com
mailto:Grant@theappraisalfirm.us
mailto:TexasRealtorBen@gmail.com
mailto:Info@chuckandlaurahorton.com
mailto:Info@chuckandlaurahorton.com
mailto:AprilHubbard1@gmail.com
mailto:hunt4realtor@gmail.com
mailto:TishHurst@aol.com
mailto:J-Hutchings@live.com

Jessica dutchings-Garciq 817-800-9930 Jessica.Garcia0228@gmail.com
Alex Hwang 512-296-4158 Mr.AlexHwang@gmail.com
Christopher Irato 469-970-9792 jetcitycontractor@comcast.net
Jammy Isaac 305-519-3607 Jammy.lsaac@gmail.com
A
Holly Jacobs 817-705-6401 DFWBroker@yahoo.com i
Meena Jain 682-667-9536 Dream_Home 4U@hotmail.com
Nour Jarrah 214-725-9779 nourjrealtor@gmail.com
Wendy Jennings 817-291-1173 HeyWendy@outlook.com
Linda Johnson 214-315-9977 LindaCarol.Johnson@sbcglobal.net
Deetra Johnson 214-498-4024 D.Rjohnson@yahoo.com
Zontana Johnson 682-551-9854 ZoJohnson78@gmail.com &
Mariscia Jones 214-384-0279 JonesM1621@gmail.com
Pat Jones 817-845-1883 PatJonesRealtor@live.com
Sungwoo Brad Jun 214-991-6300 bradjunrealty@gmail.com ‘\i‘
Shannon Gomi Jung 817 682-3070 Slrealty247 @gmail.com
Karen Kang 469-855-3122 KarenlLeeRealEstate@hotmail.com
Meely Karsi 817-845-2486 Meely.Karsi@gmail.com n
Glenn Kendig 817-992-1483 gkthemichaelgroup@att.net
Christine Keniston 214-837-9559 ChrisKeniston@juno.com
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Chris Kent 214-668-1929 ChrisKent33@gmail.com
Chun Kim 214-434-3000 chundkim12@gmail.com
Kate Kim 682-597-6637 kssejongtx@gmail.com
Chris Knapp 214-864-4095 Chris_Knapp73@yahoo.com %’
Sandra Krause 214 538-0138 Sandy.Krause@Themichaelgroup.com
Lisa Lambert 817-229-8608 LisaLambertRealtor@hotmail.com
Glenn Landry 817-371-9675 Glenn@landryproperty.com
Dana Lang 682-558-6360 DanaSellsCowTown@gmail.com
Janis Lange 817-528-4252 Janis_Lange@hotmail.com
Faye Lavi 214-912-2798 fml507 @yahoo.com
Sherry Le 817-919-6725 SherryLe67 @gmail.com
lljo Lee 214-433-0101 lljo.lee1153@gmail.com
Sun Hee Lee 214-435-3307 SunnyGroup83@yahoo.com
Lak Cha Lee 817-716-1504 LakLee7811@gmail.com
Hyun Bok Lee 214-998-1706 HappylLee8989@gmail.com
David Lee 972-561-0756 davidlee121287 @gmail.com
Sunny Sunwon Lee 469-449-7190 ofcourseg@gmail.com
Donjin Lee 469-449-3792 djsw0035@gmail.com
Jong Won Lee 516-456-9049 Nywon0919@gmail.com
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Christine Leite 469-471-7489 ChristineEunKim@gmail.com
Lee David 972-561-0756 davidlee121287@gmail.com
Lee Lak 817 716-1504 LakLee7811@gmail.com
Jennifer Linder 817-366-1424 jennifer.linder@rocketmail.com
Julie Lindsey 214-212-0282 OakCliffNative@aol.com Lo
Phelix Logan 214-734-8608 phelixlogan@gmail.com
Tricia Lohden 469-337-1071 Tricia.Lohden@dallasdemolition.com
Megan Lovick 817-948-0676 megan.themichaelgroup@gmail.com
Theresa Loving 682-305-8231 LovingHomes2018@yahoo.com
Denise Lunsford 817-896-3667 Denise@lunsfordteam.com :fg
Rebecca Madan-Fazal | 817-706-1839 RebeccadAys@yahoo.com
Stacy Madden 469-471-1036 StacyMadden13@yahoo.com g
Misty Martin 214-995-3429 MistyMartin.Realtor@gmail.com _
Kristen Martin 469-233-0169 KristenAnn2000@yahoo.com ‘&w
Reagan Martin 219-995-3187 reagan_martin@yahoo.com
Robert Martinez 787-397-8311 realtor.martinez@icloud.com
Kirk Matthews 214-727-5752 KirkMatthewsRealtor@gmail.com
Hayley McCarthy 682-465-3620 Hayley@musicbed.com
Billy McCarty 817-296-8251 billy@tdctexas.com
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Natasha McCaskill 214-498-6658 NeMcCaskill@gmail.com
Linda McConnell 214-708-1593 linda@mcconnellproperties.com
Akela McDonald 972-740-5190 realtormcdonald@gmail.com
Ruth McaGill 972-786-4669 RuthinTexas@sbcglobal.net
Christopher McLean 817-271-9622 chrismclean444@gmail.com
Xitlaly Mendez 682-321-0611 xitlaly.mendez@yahoo.com
Veronica Mendivil 214-713-8869 mendivilveronica75@gmail.com
Robert Mercer 817-680-5024 Robert.Mercer56@gmail.com m
Merrick Mitchell 817-800-9156 sapphornel @gmail.com
Nicole Miller Estes | 214-662-3880 nicole@estesenterprise.com
Isaac Moges 214-395-0795 Isaac_Mo@yahoo.com
Shelly Mullins 817-938-8707 SRMullins@sbcglobal.net
Sungwon 'Nick' Na 972-207-1650 na.realty@yahoo.com
Sandra Nesbitt 214-692-6400 reddtrow@vyahoo.com
Julie Nguyen 214-982-1697 Julie.Nguyen.Uia@gmail.com
Frank O'Hagan 214-687-1200 fohagan@verizon.net &
Chuck Okonkwo 214-228-6202 Chuck_Okonkwo@yahoo.com
Marco Ordonez 469-328-6696 MarcoTheRealtorInDFW@gmail.com
Donna Orr 817-692-1579 DonnaOrr@aol.com
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Denise Overby 817-714-2084 Overby7@usa.com
Laurence Palmer 214-675-8584 laurence.palmer@gmail.com
Jung Hee Park 817-713-9117 landmark9117@gmail.com

June Parks 214-704-2465 JuneCaroleParks@gmail.com
Jamarion (J.J.) Parks 214-850-3560 iparks1492 @gmail.com

Wanda Parris 817-721-4556 Wanda.ParrisO7 @gmail.com
Anil Patel 682-597-6169 AnilSuresh@gmail.com

Janice Pekema 281-798-9998 JanicePekema@hotmail.com
Reginald Perkins 972-965-2528 8919@sbcglobal.net
Amanda Peterson 817-980-4653 amandapeterson@gmail.com

Jeff Peterson 682-888-2969 Jeff@excelfinancialconsultants.com %

Laura Petrosky 214-707-0002 lae1622@gmail.com

Stanley Phan 817-269-5340 sphanesn@yahoo.com
Barbara Phillippi 817-723-3848 BarbaraPhillippi@gmail.com
Gregory Phillips 214-912-0962 GPhillips@verizon.net

Sudha Pisati 817-914-5463 SPisati@hotmail.com

Mark Plaue 817-303-1404 Mark@primetexasrealty.com

Jessica Rabah

Janice Raggio 214-282-3598 JSRaggio@msn.com
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Amy Rainey 817-287-9757 AmyRainey2006@yahoo.com
Maximiliano Ramos 972-273-0348 maxyramos@gmail.com
Cadence Rasco 817-205-2552 cadencerasco@gmail.com
Douglas Ratliff 210-508-1205 southtexasrealty@gmail.com
Tracy Record 817-495-8980 TracyRecord@yahoo.com H@
Mike Redmond 817-995-6258 Mike@rmpropertymgt.com
Jennifer Redmond 817-925-1201 Jenn@rmpropertymgt.com
Frederick Reese 469-578-0733 MrReese247 @gmail.com
Charles Reid 817-233-1817 CharlesMReid@gmail.com i
Karen Rice 936-438-1388 KarenRealEstate.Karen@aol.com
Gerrod Robbins 903-771-9729 therealtorrobbins@gmail.com
Gloria Robinson 469-363-5340 Gigil911@yahoo.com
Rhonda Ruiz-Walden | 817-308-1143 offers4rhonda@yahoo.com
Misty Rupe 214-686-6513 mterrellrupe@yahoo.com
Hiromi Ryan 214-563-7988 Hiromi@dfwfudosan.com
Yara Salameh 469-569-7459 Yara.Salameh@gmail.com
Raluca Saturn 469-867-8150 Raluca.Saturn@gmail.com
Renee Saulnier 214-244-5074 RSaulnier@sbcglobal.net
MaryAnn Scott 469-879-5626 BarJSRanch@gmail.com
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Byron Sibson 817-403-1149 BSibson1@gmail.com if
Nick Sieg 214-243-8381 NhSieg@hotmail.com
Amelia Slaieh (Hann) | 469-403-0844 Ameliajhann@gmail.com
Jeanne Smith 972-236-5000 jeanne.dallasrealty@gmail.com
Natasha Smith 915-261-6545 gzeezusa@yahoo.com
=
Toni Smith 214-695-4597 Toni.P.Smith@sbcglobal.net ﬁ
Mollie Smith 469-387-5434 molliedsmith@gmail.com
Konni Snyder 972-989-1962 KonniSnyder@yahoo.com
Tushar Solanki | 214-289-3252 TSolanki@gmail.com ”y
Jeannie Sollmann 817-946-8412 jsollmann@att.net
Jacqueline Song 469-585-2757 song.jacque@gmail.com
Jennifer SoRelle 817-822-2596 RealtorSoRelle@gmail.com
Irma Sotak 817-454-0870 Money7778@live.com
Laura Spears 817-262-9287 Laura@spearsgroupproperties.com
Max Spears 817-692-0722 MaxSpears@sbcglobal.net
Rhonda Starr 469-831-8723 rhondastarrhomes@gmail.com
Misty Steadman 972-746-6634 MistySteadman2@gmail.com
Patricia Sterling 214-288-4895 SterlingPatricia@sbcglobal.net
Laura Spears 817 262-9287 Laura@SpearsGroupProperties.com
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Stephen Steverson 817-707-2268 TheSteversonGroup@gmail.com
Youneka Steverson 817-937-5338 YSteverson@gmail.com
Tamara Stinson 214-790-8652 StintAM@aol.com
Barbara Stone 214-228-5465 BStoneVP@msn.com
Tyson Stovall 214-244-7455 Stovall.Tyson@yahoo.com
Sherri Strayer 817-713-8164 Sherri.Strayer@themichaelgroup.com
Vesta Sue 817-269-1541 Sjvesta@yahoo.com
Naima Sumner 214-289-8555 naima@sumner-realty.com
Terence Sumner 214-924-2700 Terry@sumner-realty.com
Cynthia Sweeney 817-675-2390 cynthiasweeney@charter.net
Koko Syribouth 817-456-7939 KLindseyRealEstate@gmail.com
William Tang 469-642-4318 Will.WillTang@gmail.com
Ravinder Tanwar 817-915-6014 RaviRealty4U @gmail.com
Shelly Tatum 817-688-2911 TatumShell1969@gmail.com
Jana Templeton 214-729-3212 JanaT@att.net
Max Teran 469-471-6111 Max.Teran@yahoo.com
Loretta Theus 469-744-6836 LorettaTheus54@gmail.com
Jeff Thiem 817-480-4535 ThiemHaus@gmail.com
Yvonne Thomas 214-548-8640 Yvonne.RealtorPro@gmail.com
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Marty Thompson 214-718-3431 MartyThompsonHome@gmail.com
Anthony Timm 469-352-6703 AnthonyTimm@me.com
Clayton Tompkins 469-233-5724 claytomp2008@gmail.com

Hung Tran 214-808-4864 H4 Tranl@icloud.com

Kelvin Tran 817-714-1749 kelvintran2004@yahoo.com

Cathy Triana 817-706-2303 Katriana6l0@gmail.com

Mike Uhm 214-507-2222 MdUhm2222 @gmail.com
Judy Vander Horck | 760-522-6374 LadyVander@gmail.com

Ivette Villafranca | 469-939-4232 IvettesHouse@yahoo.com

Chris Von Holten 214-244-2257 VonHoltenC@gmail.com

David Wagner 817-991-5754 davewagner59@gmail.com
Rhonda Walden 817-308-1143 rarwalden@yahoo.com

Susan Walker 214-587-5818 susanwalker0125@gmail.com
Karman Wallace 972-342-0787 |karwalace@aol.com / karmanwallace@gmail.com

Connie Ward 214-403-7222 CWardRealtor@sbcglobal.net

Christopher Watkins 817-903-7908 CWatkinsHomes@yahoo.com
Eric Webb 817-657-8762 ericrwebb@outlook.com
Stacey Wesson 219-669-7611 ms.stacey@att.net
Amy Wey 817-946-7881 AWey@verizon.net



mailto:MartyThompsonHome@gmail.com
mailto:AnthonyTimm@me.com
mailto:claytomp2008@gmail.com
mailto:H4.Tran1@icloud.com
mailto:kelvintran2004@yahoo.com
mailto:Katriana610@gmail.com
mailto:MdUhm2222@gmail.com
mailto:LadyVander@gmail.com
mailto:IvettesHouse@yahoo.com
mailto:VonHoltenC@gmail.com
mailto:rarwalden@yahoo.com
mailto:susanwalker0125@gmail.com
mailto:KarWallac@aol.com
mailto:CWardRealtor@sbcglobal.net
mailto:CWatkinsHomes@yahoo.com
mailto:ericrwebb@outlook.com
mailto:ms.stacey@att.net
mailto:AWey@verizon.net

Warren White 682-521-3601 whitewarrenj@gmail.com
Alexis Williams 713-352-9152 realtor.alexiswilliams@gmail.com
Felisha Wilson 469-231-8515 fwilson2928@gmail.com
Nancy Wilson 682-6229538 nancywilson.michaelgroup@yahoo.com
Reginald Wilson 469-878-9179 Reginaldtwhst@gmail.com
Toni Wilson 972-571-9059 Toni@toniwilson.net
Felisha Wilson-Carter | 469-231-8515 fwilson2928@gmail.com
Elaine Wood 817-401-7834 CElaineWood@me.com
Tracy Wortham 817-863-8311 wortham_tracy@yahoo.com
Calvin Wright 214-336-6937 CalvinW@sellorbuyhomefast.com
Shannon Wright 214-766-5573 S_GWright@yahoo.com
Angela Yi 214-789-2291 AngelaRealty09@yahoo.com
Tyson Yi 972-689-1428 tysonyi893@gmail.com
Mike Yohannes 214-681-7807 NewHouseBuyers@gmail.com
D York 817-919-9675 JDYorkl@yahoo.com
Shafiq Younes 214-557-9508 Shafig.Younes@gmail.com a
Joe Yu 817-705-9242 JoeYul3@gmail.com
Kelly Zimmer 214-491-4633 kellyzimmer001l@gmail.com
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